• Fast switching speeds
• Simplified self-maintenance
Performance optimized
for manufacturing
Agilent N5181A MXG
Analog Signal Generator
Data Sheet
2

1CP Rackmount and front handle kit
1CR Rack slide kit
Ordering Information
19
Application literature
• RF Source Basics, a self-paced tutorial (CD-ROM), literature number 5980-2060E.
• Improving Throughput with Fast RF Signal Generator Switching,
literature number 5989-5487EN
• Digital Modulation in Communications Systems-An Introduction,
Application Note 1298, literature number 5965-7160E.
• Testing CDMA Base Station Amplifiers, Application Note 1307,
literature number 5967-5486E.
Product literature
• Signal Generators - Vector, Analog, and CW Models, Selection Guide,
literature number 5965-3094E.
• Agilent MXG Signal Generator, Brochure, Literature number 5989-5074EN
• Agilent MXG Signal Generator, Configuration Guide, Literature number 5989-5485EN
• Agilent N5182A vector signal generator, data sheet, Literature number 5989-5261EN
Related Literature
See the Agilent MXG Web page
for the latest information
Get the latest news, product and support